ENTREES

Confit garlic and three cheese bread
(V) (GF Available +$3)

Dips Plate
two house made dips served with
warm turkish bread (V) (GF Available +$3)

Rustic Tomato Bruschetta
roasted tomatoes, red onions, rocket,
sweet balsamic vinegar, toasted turkish bread

Soup of the Day
(see our daily specials)

Salt and Pepper Squid
lightly seasoned squid, citrus aioli

Karaage Popcorn Chicken
crispy soy, garlic and ginger marinated chicken
pieces, wasabi mayonnaise (GF)

BURGERS

Karaage Chicken Burger
crispy soy, garlic and ginger marinated chicken,

sweet and sour slaw, fried shallots, pickled daikon,

wasabi mayonnaise on a charcoal brioche bun

G Beef Burger
bacon, egg, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato,
aioli, tomato relish on a sesame seed bun

Butchers Beef & Bacon Burger
triple cheese, pickles, tomato sauce,
American mustard on a sesame seed bun

Super Green Veggie Burger

spiced vegetable pattie, rocket, roasted tomato,
beetroot relish, chickpea mayo, on a charcoal
brioche bun (V)

STEAKS

All served with crispy chat potatoes
and your choice of sauce

250g Wagyu Rump
300+ day grain fed beef (GF)

300g Cape Grim Porterhouse
hormone free, 100% grass fed beef (GF)

300g Thousand Guineas Scotch
150+ day grain fed beef (GF)

SIDES

Chips and aioli (GF)

Wedges
sweet chilli and sour cream

8.9

10.9

10.9

POA

15.9

14.9

17.9

17.9

16.9

16.9

21.9

25.9

29.9

8.5

9.9

FAVOURITES

Market Fresh Fish
(see our daily specials)

6hr Lamb Shanks
port jus, roasted tomatoes, mash potato

Grosvenor Chicken Breast
bacon, avocado, mash potato, hollandaise

Pork Bangers and Mash
onion gravy, mash potato, bacon

Salt and Pepper Squid and Chips
lightly seasoned squid, citrus aioli

Fish and Chips
craft beer battered, tartare, lemon
(grilled or crumbed available)

Beef or Chicken Schnitzel
chips and your choice of sauce

Eggplant Parmigianna
panko crumbed, napolitana sauce, cheese,
chips (V)

Lambs Fry
sautéed onion, bacon, gravy, mash potato

SALADS

Grosvenor Salad

cos lettuce, avocado, cherry tomatoes,
cucumber, red onions, croutons, parmesan,
citrus dressing (V)

(add chicken breast +$7)

Thai Prawn Salad

cucumber, carrot, bean sprouts, spring onion,
shallots, peanuts, wombok, cos lettuce,

mint, corriander, mild chilli dressing

(add chicken breast +$7)

SIGNATURE

Seafood Platter
fish (grilled, battered or crumbed), salt and
pepper squid, crumbed prawns, grilled prawn
skewers, Kilpatrick oysters, half shell scallops,
chips, tartare sauce, lemon

For1 $22.9

For 2 $43.9 For 3 $59.9

KIDS

$7.90 KIDS MEALS

** Includes Free Ice Cream Cone **

House Crumbed Calamari and Chips
Beef or Chicken Schnitzel

Battered Fish and Chips

Crumbed Chicken Nuggets and Chips
Pasta Bolognaise with cheese

(V) vegetarian (GF) gluten free 10% Public Holiday Surcharge applies.

Sauces (GF)

Gravy, Pepper and Diane Gravy
Mushroom, Hollandaise, Onion Gravy
Creamy Garlic Prawns

House Made Steak Sauces (GF)
Chimmi-churri, Mustard, Red Wine Jus

Complimentary

25
6.9

4.9

Toppings

Parmigiana Napolitana sauce and cheese

Hawaiian Napolitana sauce, ham, pineapple and cheese
Kilpatrick BBQ sauce, bacon and cheese

Aussie BBQ sauce, bacon, egg and cheese

POA

25.9

24.9

17.9

21.9

19.9

19.9

16.9

16.9

17.9

21.9

3.5
4.0
4.0
4.5



