ENTREES

	NIKEEJ	
	Confit garlic and three cheese bread (V) (GF Available +\$3)	8.9
	Dips Plate two house made dips served with warm turkish bread (V) (GF Available +\$3)	10.9
	Rustic Tomato Bruschetta roasted tomatoes, red onions, rocket, sweet balsamic vinegar, toasted turkish bread	10.9
	Soup of the Day (see our daily specials)	POA
	Salt and Pepper Squid lightly seasoned squid, citrus aioli	15.9
	Karaage Popcorn Chicken crispy soy, garlic and ginger marinated chicken pieces, wasabi mayonnaise (GF)	14.9
В	URGERS	
	Karaage Chicken Burger crispy soy, garlic and ginger marinated chicken, sweet and sour slaw, fried shallots, pickled daikon, wasabi mayonnaise on a charcoal brioche bun	17.9
	G Beef Burger bacon, egg, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, aioli, tomato relish on a sesame seed bun	17.9
	Butchers Beef & Bacon Burger triple cheese, pickles, tomato sauce, American mustard on a sesame seed bun	16.9
	Super Green Veggie Burger spiced vegetable pattie, rocket, roasted tomato, beetroot relish, chickpea mayo, on a charcoal brioche bun (V)	16.9
S	TEAKS	
	All served with crispy chat potatoes and your choice of sauce	
	250g Wagyu Rump 300+ day grain fed beef (GF)	21.9
	300g Cape Grim Porterhouse hormone free, 100% grass fed beef (GF)	25.9
	300g Thousand Guineas Scotch 150+ day grain fed beef (GF)	29.9
SI	DES	
	Chips and aioli (GF)	8.5

Wedges

sweet chilli and sour cream

FAVOURITE S

	AVUURILES				
	Market Fresh Fish (see our daily specials)	POA			
	6hr Lamb Shanks port jus, roasted tomatoes, mash potato	25.9			
	Grosvenor Chicken Breast bacon, avocado, mash potato, hollandaise				
	Pork Bangers and Mash onion gravy, mash potato, bacon	17.9			
	Salt and Pepper Squid and Chips lightly seasoned squid, citrus aioli	21.9			
	Fish and Chips craft beer battered, tartare, lemon (grilled or crumbed available)	19.9			
	Beef or Chicken Schnitzel chips and your choice of sauce	19.9			
	Eggplant Parmigianna panko crumbed, napolitana sauce, cheese, chips (V)	16.9			
	Lambs Fry sautéed onion, bacon, gravy, mash potato	16.9			
S	ALADS				
	Grosvenor Salad cos lettuce, avocado, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, croutons, parmesan, citrus dressing (V) (add chicken breast +\$7)	17.9			
	Thai Prawn Salad cucumber, carrot, bean sprouts, spring onion, shallots, peanuts, wombok, cos lettuce, mint, corriander, mild chilli dressing (add chicken breast +\$7)	21.9			
S	IGNATURE				
	Seafood Platter fish (grilled, battered or crumbed), salt and pepper squid, crumbed prawns, grilled prawn skewers, Kilpatrick oysters, half shell scallops, chips, tartare sauce, lemon				
	For 1 \$ 22.9 For 2 \$43.9 For 3 \$59.9				
К	IDS \$7.90 KIDS MEALS ** Includes Free Ice Cream Cone **				
	House Crumbed Calamari and Chips Beef or Chicken Schnitzel Battered Fish and Chips Crumbed Chicken Nuggets and Chips Pasta Bolognaise with cheese				

(V) vegetarian (GF) gluten free 10% Public Holiday Surcharge applies.

9.9

Sauces (GF)		Toppings		
Gravy, Pepper and Diane Gravy Mushroom, Hollandaise, Onion Gravy	Complimentary 2.5	Parmigiana	Napolitana sauce and cheese	3.5
Creamy Garlic Prawns	6.9	Hawaiian	Napolitana sauce, ham, pineapple and cheese	4.0
House Made Steak Sauces (GF)	4.9	Kilpatrick	BBQ sauce, bacon and cheese	4.0
Chimmi-churri, Mustard, Red Wine Jus		Aussie	BBQ sauce, bacon, egg and cheese	4.5